@ 71-72 «ronshagen - Ellerbeker Weg/Wellingdorf v KVG

Haltestellen Heiligabend (24.12.)

Linie 72 71 72 71 72 72 71
Kronshagen, Schulzentrum ab| 05:23 05:53 08:23 08:53 09:23 16:23 16:53
Suchsdorfer Weg 05:24 05:54 08:24 08:54 09:24 16:24  16:54
Steindamm 05:25 05:55 08:25 08:55 09:25 16:25 16:55
Heischberg 05:26 05:56 08:26 08:57 09:27 16:27 16:56
Rathaus Kronshagen 05:28 05:58 08:28 08:59 09:29 16:29 16:58
Friedenskamp 05:30 06:00 08:30 09:01 09:31 16:31 17:00
Eichhof 05:32 06:02 08:32 09:03 09:33 16:33  17:02
Eichhofstralle 05:34 06:04 08:34 09:05 09:35 16:35 17:04
Prof.-Peters-Platz 05:36 06:06 08:36 09:07 09:37 16:37 17:06
Arndtplatz 05:37 06:07 08:37 09:08 09:38 16:38 17:07
Dammstralle 05:39 06:09 08:39 09:10 09:40 16:40 17:09
Rathaus/Opernhaus 05:40 06:10 08:40 09:12 09:42 16:42 17:10
Andreas-Gayk-Stralle D 05:43 06:13 Alle 30 08:43 09:15 09:45 Alle 30 16:45 17:13
Hauptbahnhof C3 an| 05:45 06:15 Min. 08:45 09:17 09:47 Min. 16:47 17:15
Hauptbahnhof C3 ab| 05:50 06:20 08:50 09:17 09:47 16:47 17:20
Hummelwiese 05:52 06:22 08:52 09:19 09:49 16:49 17:22
Barkauer Kreuz 05:55 06:25 08:55 09:23 09:53 16:53 17:25
Diedrichstralle C 05:56 06:26 08:56 09:25 09:55 16:55 17:26
Ostring/B76 05:58 06:28 08:58 09:27 09:57 16:57 17:28
Preetzer Stralle/Ostring 06:00 06:30 09:00 09:29 09:59 16:59 17:30
Stoschstralle 06:02 06:32 09:02 09:31 10:01 17:01 17:32
Ernestinenstralle 06:03 06:33 09:03 09:32 10:02 17:02 17:33
Hollmannstralle 06:04 06:34 09:04 09:33 10:03 17:03  17:34
Bahnhof Ellerbek 06:05 06:35 09:05 09:35 10:05 17:05 17:35
Schwanenseeplatz 06:06 06:36 09:06 09:36 10:06 17:06 17:36
Selenter Stralle 06:07 06:37 09:07 09:37 10:07 17:07 17:37
Ellerbeker Weg | 06:39 | 09:39 | | 17:39
Nissenstralle 06:09 09:09 10:09 17:09
Ellerbeker Schule 06:11 Alle 60 09:11 10:12 17:12
Ellerbeker Markt 06:13 Min. 09:13 10:14 Alle 60 17:14

Kieler Kuhle 06:14 09:14 10:15 Min. 17:15
Seefischmarkt 06:15 09:15 10:16 17:16
Wellingdorf an| 06:16 09:16 10:18 17:18




@ 71-72 Ellerbeker Weg/Wellingdorf - Kronshagen A KVG

Haltestellen Heiligabend (24.12.)

Linie 71 71 71 72 71 72 71 72 71 72 71

Ellerbeker Weg ab| 04:55 05:55 07:55 08:59 15:59 16:54
Wellingdorf 06:18 | 08:18 09:21 16:21 |

Seefischmarkt | | 06:20 Alle 60 | 08:20 | 09:23 Alle 60 | 16:23 |

Kieler Kuhle | | 06:21  Min. | 08:21 | 09:24  Min. | 16:24 |

Ellerbeker Markt | | 06:22 | 08:22 | 09:25 | 16:25 |

Ellerbeker Schule | | 06:24 | 08:24 | 09:27 | 16:27 |

Selenter Strafle 04:58 05:58 06:28 07:58 08:28 09:02 09:32 16:02 16:32 16:57
Schwanenseeplatz 04:59 05:59 06:29 07:59 08:29 09:03 09:33 16:03 16:33 16:58
Bahnhof Ellerbek 05:00 06:00 06:30 08:00 08:30 09:04 09:34 16:04 16:34 16:59
Hollmannstrafle 05:01 06:01 06:31 08:01 08:31 09:06 09:36 16:06 16:36 17:00
Ernestinenstrafle 05:02 06:02 06:32 08:02 08:32 09:07 09:37 16:07 16:37 17:01
Stoschstralle 05:04 06:04 06:34 08:04 08:34 09:09 09:39 16:09 16:39 17:03
Preetzer Stralle/Ostring 05:05 06:05 06:35 08:05 08:35 09:11 09:41 16:11  16:41  17:04
Ostring/B76 05:07 06:07 06:37 08:07 08:37 09:14 09:44 16:14  16:44  17:06
Diedrichstralle A 05:09 Alle 30 06:09 06:39 08:09 08:39 09:16 09:46 16:16  16:46 17:08
Hummelwiese 05:14 Min. 06:14 06:44 08:14 08:44 09:21 09:51 16:21  16:51  17:13
Hauptbahnhof B2 an| 05:16 06:16 06:46 08:16 08:46 09:23 09:53 16:23 16:53 17:15
Hauptbahnhof B2 ab| 05:20 06:20 06:50 Alle 30 08:20 08:50 09:23 09:53 Alle 30 16:23 16:53 17:20
Andreas-Gayk-Stralle B 05:22 06:22 06:52 Min. 08:22 08:52 09:26 09:56 Min. 16:26 16:56 17:22
Rathaus/Opernhaus 05:25 06:25 06:55 08:25 08:55 09:29 09:59 16:29 16:59 17:25
Dammstrafle 05:27 06:27 06:57 08:27 08:57 09:31 10:01 16:31  17:01 17:27
Arndtplatz 05:29 06:29 06:59 08:29 08:59 09:33 10:03 16:33 17:03 17:29
Prof.-Peters-Platz 05:30 06:30 07:00 08:30 09:00 09:34 10:04 16:34 17:04 17:30
Eichhofstralle 05:32 06:32 07:02 08:32 09:02 09:36 10:06 16:36 17:06 17:32
Eichhof 05:33 06:33 07:03 08:33 09:03 09:38 10:08 16:38 17:08 17:33
Friedenskamp 05:35 06:35 07:05 08:35 09:05 09:40 10:10 16:40 17:10 17:35
Rathaus Kronshagen 05:37 06:37 07:07 08:37 09:07 09:42 10:12 16:42 17:12  17:37
Heischberg 05:39 06:39 07:09 08:39 09:09 09:44 10:14 16:44  17:14  17:39
Steindamm 05:41 06:41 07:1 08:41 09:11 09:46 10:16 16:46 17:16  17:41
Suchsdorfer Weg 05:42 06:42 07:12 08:42 09:12 09:47 10:17 16:47 17117  17:42
Kronshagen, Schulzentrum an| 05:43 06:43 07:13 08:43 09:13 09:48 10:18 16:48 17:18 17:43




